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1 ЛУГИНЕЦ, Назар 1989 МСМК МСК МГФСО Динамо 2736
2 КРУГЛОВ, Сергей 1985 ЗМС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 2716
3 ПАНЧЕНКО, Евгений 1994 МС СВР СДЮСШОР-1 1667
4 СОКОЛОВ, Денис 1983 ЗМС ЯМН ВС ГССК "Олимп" 1092
5 СОКОЛОВ, Александр 1985 МСМК ИРК ВС ШВСМ ИОССК 860
6 КУЗНЕЦОВ, Станислав 1982 МСМК АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 796
7 ПРИХОДЧЕНКО, Константин 1972 ЗМС АРХ ВС ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 729
8 ВЛАСОВ, Федор 1984 МСМК МСК ВС СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 705
9 ИЩЕНКО, Евгений 1997 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 652

10 КАМЕНСКИЙ, Сергей 1987 МСМК АЛК ВС ДЮСШ-1 621
11 СУВОРОВ, Николай 1991 МСМК БЛГ "Динамо" ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 615
12 КАМЕНСКИЙ, Алексей 1983 МСМК МСО ФАУ ЦСКА ЦЛВС 391
13 ДРЯГИН, Александр 1990 МСМК МСК МГФСО Динамо 356
14 МАСЛЕННИКОВ, Владимир 1994 МСМК СВР "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Факел" 263
15 ПОНОМАРЕВ, Дмитрий 1979 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС СДЮСШОР 215
16 КОСИЦЫН, Александр 1988 МСМК ХБР ХКЦРСВД 212
17 КОРОТКИХ, Антон 1995 МС ЛПЦ МИНОБР ОСДЮСШОР 147
18 ХАРЬКОВ, Евгений 1993 МС ОРЕ "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-4 141
19 ИЛЬИНЫХ, Иван 1994 МС ОРЕ ВС СДЮСШОР-4 105
20 БАХАЕВ, Руслан 1991 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 72
21 МЕЙТИС, Даниил 1992 МС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 70
22 ШИРЯЕВ, Степан 1990 МСМК ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 49
23 ЖЕНИН, Павел 1994 МС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 39
24 КОНЬКОВ, Андрей 1984 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 36
25 ПРОСКУРНОВ, Евгений 1996 КМС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 30
26 ХАНДОВ, Денис 1993 МС БЛГ ВС ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 26
27 ФЕТИСОВ, Владислав 1996 МС МСК ВС ЦСКА УОР-2 24
28 БЕЛОВ, Антон 1994 МС ВЛГ ВС ДЮСШ "Школа единоборств" ЦСП 22
29 ГРИГОРЬЯН, Кирилл 1992 МСМК СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 9
30 МИЛЛАХМЕТОВ, Руслан 1993 КМС ТЮМ ДОСААФ ОСДЮСШОР 8
31 АНДРЮШИН, Николай 1998 КМС ЛПЦ МИНОБР ОБУ СДЮСШОР 4
32 БУРЧАЛИН, Михаил 1993 МС ТМБ ДОСААФ ТГУ им. Г.Р.Державина 2
33 ЕРМАКОВ, Александр 1996 КМС ХБР ХКЦРСВД 2
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1 БОБКОВА, Марина 1977 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 2571
2 ВДОВИНА, Дарья 1989 МСМК УДМ ВС ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 2107
3 ХОРОШЕВА, Полина 1992 МСМК МСО ФАУ ЦСКА УОР ЦЛВС 1478
4 ЖУКОВА, Анна 1991 МСМК БЛГ "Динамо" ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 1461
5 НИЗКОШАПСКАЯ, Алена 1983 МСМК ХБР ВС ХКЦРСВД 899
6 ТЕТЕРИНА, Наталья 1994 МСМК СВР СДЮСШОР-1 772
7 СУШКО, Анна 1987 МСМК МСК "Динамо" ССК "Динамо-Москва" МГФСО 675
8 ГАЛКИНА, Любовь 1973 ЗМС МСО ВС ЦСКА, ЦЛВС 631
9 МИЛЯЕВА, Ксения 1993 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 614

10 КИТАЕВА, Дарья 1993 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 529
11 ИВАЧЕВА, Алина 1991 МСМК МСК ЦСКА УОР-2 465
12 СОКОЛОВА, Лилия 1994 МСМК ИРК ВС ИОССК ШВСМ 452
13 СУХАНОВА, Анна 1987 МСМК ОРЛ ВС ШВСМ 446
14 КАРИМОВА, Юлия 1994 МСМК УДМ ВС КСДЮСШОР УР 444
15 АНДРЕЙЧИКОВА, Мария 1992 МСМК НЖГ ДЮЦ СГУОР 245
16 ПАНКОВА, Екатерина 1992 МСМК СХЛ "Динамо" ДЮСШ 237
17 ЮШКОВА, Татьяна 1982 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА, СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 215
18 ЗОРИНА, Виктория 1993 МС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 200
19 МОГИРЕВА, Яна 1990 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 171
20 ЗЫКОВА, Юлия 1995 МСМК КРА "Динамо" 130
21 ПАРШУКОВА, Екатерина 1997 МС КОМ СДЮСШОР 124
22 СУВОРОВА, Ксения 1993 МС МСК ВС СДЮСШОР  "Москвич" 118
23 ГРИГОРОВА, Галина 1991 МСМК БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 114
24 ЧЕНЦОВА, Ольга 1994 МС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 84
25 ПРОТАСОВА, Валентина 1987 МСМК БУР ДОСААФ ШВСМ 71
26 ДРОБЫШЕВА, Дарья 1998 МС ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 50
27 ГЛАВИНСКАЯ, Ольга 1996 МС БШК МИНОБР ДЮСШ "Олимп" 39
28 БЕЛОБОРОДОВА, Анастасия 1995 МС БУР ДОСААФ ШВСМ 38
29 ЛУЗГАНОВА, Екатерина 1990 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 36
30 ФИЛИПЕНКО, Валерия 1991 МСМК ВЛГ ВС ЦСП  ДЮСШ-4 35
31 АНТИПОВА, Анна 1994 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 27
32 ДЬЯКОВА, Юлия 1995 МСМК ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 26
33 ЕФИМОВА, Ольга 1999 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 УФК 20
34 СУЕТИНА, Юлия 1994 МС БУР ДОСААФ ШВСМ 16
35 ЕФИМОВА, Инна 1993 МС БЛГ ВС ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 13
36 ЛАЗАРЕВА, Ольга 1994 МС МСО УОР ССК "Лисья Нора" 8
37 ЯКОВЛЕВА, Татьяна 1987 МСМК КСТ ВС КОСДЮСШОР им.А.В.Голубева 8
38 БАЛКУНОВА, Яна 1993 МСМК РСТ ЦСП-2 6
39 ПИЧУГИНА, Александра 1993 МС НЖГ ДЮЦ СГУОР 4
40 КОЖЕВНИКОВА, Надежда 1977 МСМК ЯМН МБУ "ФСК "Фортуна" 3
41 ЛЮТОВА, Евгения 1994 МС ВЛГ ВС ДЮСШ-4 3
42 ФЕКЛИСТОВА, Мария 1976 ЗМС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 2
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1 ЕКИМОВ, Леонид 1987 ЗМС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 3329
2 ГУРЬЯНОВ, Антон 1979 МСМК РСТ ВС ЦСП-2 2746
3 ИСАКОВ, Владимир 1970 ЗМС МСО "Динамо" ССК "Лисья Нора", ЦЛВС 2742
4 КУЛАКОВ, Денис 1982 МСМК ЧЛБ ДОСААФ Динамо СДЮСШОР 2402
5 ГОНЧАРОВ, Владимир 1977 ЗМС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 1676
6 ЮДИН, Павел 1993 КМС ПСК ДЮЦСП "ДЮСШ "Центр Единоборств" 1023
7 ЯСКЕВИЧ, Алексей 1988 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС ЦСКА ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 634
8 ПЫЖЬЯНОВ, Сергей 1960 ЗМС БРН "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Спартаковец" 561
9 КИЛИН, Николай 1992 МС УДМ "Динамо" АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 532

10 ЧЕРВЯКОВСКИЙ, Сергей 1986 МСМК КРД ДОСААФ 456
11 ЛИПКИН, Илья 1994 МС ИВН "Динамо" СДЮЦ "Звезды" 424
12 КАЛЮЖНЫЙ, Вячеслав 1979 МСМК КЕМ ОШВСМ-ЦСП 393
13 ЕРМАКОВ, Антон 1981 МСМК ИВН "Динамо" СДЮЦ "Звездный" 326
14 МУХАМЕТЬЯНОВ, Вадим 1995 КМС ЯМН МБУ "ФСК "Фортуна" 293
15 АФОНИН, Дмитрий 1969 МСМК МСК "Динамо" 253
16 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ, Юрий 1970 МСМК БЛР "Динамо" 243
17 ПОЧЕПКО, Андрей 1994 МС СПБ ВС КОР-1 КШВСМ "Лидер" 159
18 ТОРГАШОВ, Антон 1994 КМС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 133
19 БАССАРИЕВ, Александр 1996 МС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 120
20 КУЗНЕЦОВ, Алексей 1995 МС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 114
21 АЮПОВ, Ринат 1989 МС ПРМ "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Темп" ШВСМ 88
22 ЗАБРОВСКИЙ, Артем 1988 КМС ПРИ СЦМиФП ЦСКА 85
23 ЗАНИН, Антон 1996 КМС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 КШВСМ 82
24 ВИСЛОГУЗОВ, Руслан 1992 МС АДГ "Динамо" АР ШВСМ 67
25 РОЩУПКИН, Олег 1989 КМС ВЛГ ВС ДЮСШ-4 62
26 БРАЙКО, Андрей 1984 МСМК КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 42
27 АБДРАХМАНОВ, Махмут 1972 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ 25
28 БОРОВОЙ, Евгений 1996 МС МСО УОР ЦСКА 20
29 ИВАНОВ, Денис 1996 КМС СПБ ДОСААФ КШВСМ 19
30 ПЕТРОВ, Александр 1999 КМС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 16
31 МЕРЗЛОВ, Артем 1996 КМС КЛЖ ОЦПССК 13
32 МАРЧЕВ, Александр 1994 КМС ОРЛ УОР 12
33 ЖУКОВ, Василий 1997 КМС МСК МГДД(ю)Т ДЮСШ-4 11
34 НИКУЛИН, Алексей 1984 КМС БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 11
35 СУХАНОВ, Никита 1993 МС ОРЛ ШВСМ 10
36 СИЛАЕВ, Станислав 1988 КМС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 9
37 МАРОЧКИН, Алексей 1995 КМС БРН СДЮСШОР "Спартаковец" 8
38 ГНИДЧЕНКО, Алексей 1984 МС ОРЛ ВС ШВСМ 8
39 ВАГИН, Артем 1994 КМС ПРМ ДОСААФ "Темп" 7
40 СКАКОВ, Александр 1996 МС ЛПЦ СДЮСШОР-13 СК "ЛМ" 6
41 ХЛЕБНИКОВ, Владимир 1965 КМС УДМ ДОСААФ 6
42 КАНОЧКИН, Петр 1979 МС МСК МГФСО Динамо 5
43 ДАНИЛОВ, Александр 1969 МСМК МСК "Динамо" 2
44 ЕНИКЕЕВ, Рустэм 1965 КМС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 1
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1 КУЗНЕЦОВА, Ольга 1968 ЗМС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 3070
2 ЯСКЕВИЧ, Любовь 1985 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС ЦСКА ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 2765
3 КОРШУНОВА, Екатерина 1988 МС ВЛГ ДОСААФ ЦСП ССК "Снайпер" 1909
4 ПАДЕРИНА, Наталья 1975 ЗМС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 1178
5 ОРЛОВСКАЯ, Галина 1967 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 1060
6 БАЦАРАШКИНА, Виталина 1996 МС ОМС ДОСААФ "Омское ГУОР" БУОО "ООЦСП" Клуб ТиВПВС 1029
7 СУСЛОНОВА, Алена 1989 МСМК АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 884
8 ЛОМОВА, Маргарита 1996 МС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 826
9 ДАНИЛИНА, Дарья 1991 МСМК МСО ЦСКА ЦЛВС 638

10 РИЗВАНОВА, Регина 1995 МС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 603
11 СЕМЕНОВА, Маргарита 1991 МС ПСК ДОСААФ ЧОУ ПОССК ПП ДЮЦСП 509
12 МЕДВЕДЕВА, Светлана 1992 МСМК СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 КШВСМ 475
13 ЕВТИХИЕВА, Ирина 1968 МС ЧЛБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 462
14 КОВАЛЕВСКАЯ, Елена 1988 МС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 460
15 МАСТЯНИНА, Анна 1987 МСМК СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 433
16 ЛОПАТИНА, Дарья 1997 МС КСТ КСДЮСШОР им.А.В.Голубева 141
17 ДОРОШКЕВИЧ, Алена 1994 МС КРА "Динамо" 136
18 ФИЦНЕР, Мария 1995 МС СПБ ВС КШВСМ С ЦМ и ФП ВИФК 129
19 НИКОЛАЕВА, Елена 1996 МСМК МСО УОР ЦСКА 118
20 ОРДИНА, Наталия 1996 МС ВРН ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-11 97
21 ОБМАЧЕВСКАЯ, Александра 1991 КМС НСБ ДОСААФ СК СГГА 72
22 РЫЖИХ , Анастасия 1994 КМС МСК МГФСО СДЮСШОР 62
23 СУХАНОВА, Инна 1983 МС ОРЛ ШВСМ 59
24 МИТУСОВА, Ольга 1992 МС МСО УОР ФАУ ЦСКА 46
25 ТРОФИМОВА, Лира 1970 КМС САХ ДОСААФ ШВСМ 45
26 ШКРЕД, Татьяна 1998 МС ЛПЦ "Динамо" ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 40
27 УСАЧЕВА, Лариса 1972 МСМК СПБ ДОСААФ КШВСМ 25
28 ХИМКОВА, Любовь 1982 МС МСК МГФСО Динамо 23
29 МАКСИМОВА, Татьяна 1995 КМС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 21
30 ШУЛАКОВА, Екатерина 1986 МС КИР "Динамо" 20
31 КОМИССАРОВА, Анастасия 1994 МС СПБ ВС КШВСМ СЦМиФП ВИФК 19
32 КОЗЛОВА, Дарья 1994 МС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 КШВСМ ВОЕНМЕХ 17
33 КОЛЧИНА, Анастасия 1995 КМС ПСК ДОСААФ ЧОУ ПОССК ПП 16
34 ТИТОВА, Маргарита 1995 КМС МСК МГФСО СДЮСШОР 15
35 МОНАСТЫРЕВА, Саргылана 1972 КМС САХ СК Модун 12
36 ЭЙДЕНЗОН, Александра 1993 КМС ОМС ДОСААФ СибГУФК БУОО "ООЦСП" Клуб ТиВПВС 11
37 САВИЦКАЯ, Луиза 1996 МС ХБР ХКЦРСВД 9
38 СМИРНОВА, Александра 1995 КМС КСТ АНО ССК "Снайпер" 8
39 БУРМИСТРОВА, Диана 1997 КМС ЛПЦ МИНОБР ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 7
40 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ, Екатерина 1997 КМС РСТ ДОСААФ ДЮСШ-9 5
41 САМСОНОВА, Ирина 1993 КМС ПРМ ДОСААФ КЦФКиЗ 4
42 АБРАМОВА, Татьяна 1991 МС ВЛД ДОСААФ СК "Буревестник" ШВСМ 2
43 ПОПОВА, Анастасия 1995 КМС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 2
44 МОЗГАЛОВА, Кира 1982 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА ЭШВСМ "Москвич" 2
45 СЕРЕБРЯНСКАЯ, Ирина 1996 МС АДГ ДОСААФ АРШВСМ 2
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1 СТЕПАНОВ , Максим 1980 ЗМС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 3864
2 РОМАНОВ , Дмитрий 1987 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР-9 3611
3 АЗАРЕНКО, Михаил 1991 ЗМС КРД "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-2 2764
4 ИВАНОВ , Александр 1964 ЗМС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 2146
5 ЛЫКИН , Дмитрий 1974 ЗМС ОМС ВС ОО "ОЦСП" 1514
6 БЛИНОВ , Александр 1981 ЗМС ХБР ХКЦРСВД 517
7 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ , Иван 1992 МС ОМС ДОСААФ ОГУОР ОШВСМ ДЮСТШ 492
8 ШАГАЛИН, Дмитрий 1994 МС МСО ЦСКА УОР 448
9 НАУМЕНКО , Александр 1990 МСМК СВР "Динамо" СДЮШОР "Факел" 411

10 ЧЕЧУЛИН , Игорь 1969 МСМК СВР ВС ЦСП 407
11 ТАЛЫЗИН , Сергей 1993 КМС ОРЛ ДОСААФ ШВСМ 392
12 МАРЧЕНКО , Роман 1986 МСМК ОМС ДОСААФ ОО "ОЦСП" 351
13 ЧЕФОНОВ , Арсений 1994 КМС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 УГАТУ 198
14 ЕРГАШОВ, Денис 1993 КМС СВР СДЮСШОР "Факел" 196
15 ЛАПЫШЕВ, Михаил 1978 МС НЖГ ДОСААФ СТК "Сокол" 156
16 ШАМРО, Сергей 1978 МС НЖГ ДОСААФ СТК "Сокол" 127
17 КОТОВ , Олег 1962 МСМК МСК "Динамо" 63
18 ЛИБЕРТ , Олег 1975 МСМК КРД "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-2 50
19 ДАВЛЕТОВ , Ильдар 1998 I СВР СДЮСШОР "Факел" 49
20 КОНЫЧЕВ , Александр 1971 МСМК НЖГ "Динамо" СТК "Сокол" 48
21 СЕЛИН , Константин 1995 КМС СВР ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР "Факел" 42
22 БАДГУТДИНОВ , Рами 1993 КМС БШК МИНОБР МОУДОД СДЮСШОР-26 39
23 ВОЛКОВ , Павел 1996 КМС ОРЛ ДОСААФ СДЮШОР-1 34
24 ПАНИЦИДИ , Дмитрий 1994 КМС КРД "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-2 10
25 ШЕВАРЕВ, Ян 1990 КМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР-9 8
26 ТЫЧИНСКИЙ , Алексей 1997 КМС ОМС ДОСААФ ДЮСТШ ООЦСП 4
27 ЗЕЛЕНИН , Андрей 1997 I КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 3
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1 ВЛАСОВ , Федор 1984 МСМК МСК ВС СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 1687
2 ХАДЖИБЕКОВ , Артем 1970 ЗМС МСО ВС ЦСКА ЦЛВС 1366
3 КУЗНЕЦОВ , Станислав 1982 МСМК АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 1082
4 ЛУГИНЕЦ , Назар 1989 МСМК МСК МГФСО Динамо 935
5 СОКОЛОВ , Денис 1983 ЗМС ЯМН ВС ГССК "Олимп" 815
6 ПРИХОДЧЕНКО , Константин 1972 ЗМС АРХ ВС ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 639
7 САБЛИН , Андрей 1992 КМС ЯМН ФСК "Фортуна" 613
8 КАМЕНСКИЙ , Сергей 1987 МСМК АЛК ВС ДЮСШ-1 610
9 ЗАМОРКИН , Александр 1971 МСМК СМР ДОСААФ ШВСМ-1 580

10 ГРИГОРЬЯН , Кирилл 1992 МСМК СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 465
11 ЩЕРБАЦЕВИЧ , Юрий 1984 МСМК БЛР 453
12 КОНЬКОВ , Андрей 1984 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 429
13 ШИРЯЕВ , Степан 1990 МСМК ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 400
14 ПОНОМАРЕВ , Дмитрий 1979 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС СДЮСШОР 334
15 СОКОЛОВ , Александр 1985 МСМК ИРК ВС ШВСМ ИОССК 260
16 ВЫШИНСКИЙ , Тимофей 1986 МСМК БЛР 227
17 КОВАЛЕНКО , Сергей 1970 ЗМС СПБ ВС КШВСМ 220
18 СЕДОВ , Дмитрий 1994 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 170
19 МИХАЙЛОВ , Кирилл 1996 МС ОРЕ ВС СДЮСШОР-4 157
20 КОРОБИЦЫН , Александр 1994 МС НСБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 128
21 КОВАЛЕНКО , Сергей 1994 МС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ КОР-1 119
22 МАСЛЕННИКОВ , Владимир 1994 МСМК СВР "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Факел" 118
23 КАМЕНСКИЙ , Алексей 1983 МСМК МСО ФАУ ЦСКА ЦЛВС 112
24 ХАРЬКОВ, Евгений 1993 МС ОРЕ "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-4 79
25 ПАНЧЕНКО , Евгений 1994 МС СВР СДЮСШОР-1 66
26 ЗУЛЬФУГАРОВ , Эдуард 1996 КМС МСК ВС ЦСКА УОР-2 59
27 КИРИЛЛОВ , Артем 1988 МС МСК МГФСО Динамо 57
28 ХАНДОВ, Денис 1993 МС БЛГ ВС ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 54
29 КАЛИНИН , Владимир 1982 МС МСО "Динамо" СДЮСШОР ЛВС 28
30 ПОДОБЕДОВ , Никита 1996 МС МСК ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-9 18
31 ВОРОНИН , Максим 1998 КМС ЛПЦ МИНОБР СДЮСШОР 12
32 БУРЧАЛИН , Михаил 1993 МС ТМБ ДОСААФ ТГУ им. Г.Р.Державина 8
33 ГОЛОВИЗНИН , Илья 1995 КМС УДМ КСДЮСШОР УР 6
34 ИЩЕНКО , Евгений 1997 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 4
35 ПРОСКУРНОВ , Евгений 1996 КМС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 3
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1 ЛУГИНЕЦ, Назар 1989 МСМК МСК МГФСО Динамо 3165
2 ВЛАСОВ, Федор 1984 МСМК МСК ВС СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 2347
3 КУЗНЕЦОВ, Станислав 1982 МСМК АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 1736
4 ПРИХОДЧЕНКО, Константин 1972 ЗМС АРХ ВС ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 1441
5 СОКОЛОВ, Денис 1983 ЗМС ЯМН ВС ГССК "Олимп" 1330
6 КАМЕНСКИЙ, Сергей 1987 МСМК АЛК ВС ДЮСШ-1 958
7 ХАДЖИБЕКОВ, Артем 1970 ЗМС МСО ВС ЦСКА ЦЛВС 791
8 СОКОЛОВ, Александр 1985 МСМК ИРК ВС ШВСМ ИОССК 736
9 КАМЕНСКИЙ, Алексей 1983 МСМК МСО ФАУ ЦСКА ЦЛВС 497

10 ДРЯГИН, Александр 1990 МСМК МСК МГФСО Динамо 462
11 МАСЛЕННИКОВ, Владимир 1994 МСМК СВР "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Факел" 401
12 КОВАЛЕНКО, Сергей 1970 ЗМС СПБ ВС КШВСМ 328
13 ПАНЧЕНКО, Евгений 1994 МС СВР СДЮСШОР-1 152
14 ХАРЬКОВ, Евгений 1993 МС ОРЕ "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-4 135
15 ЩЕРБАЦЕВИЧ, Юрий 1984 МСМК БЛР 135
16 КРУГЛОВ, Сергей 1985 ЗМС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 133
17 КОНЬКОВ, Андрей 1984 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 127
18 ИЩЕНКО, Евгений 1997 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 118
19 ФЕТИСОВ, Владислав 1996 МС МСК ВС ЦСКА УОР-2 80
20 ШИРЯЕВ, Степан 1990 МСМК ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 68
21 БУРЧАЛИН, Михаил 1993 МС ТМБ ДОСААФ ТГУ им. Г.Р.Державина 58
22 ГРИГОРЬЯН, Кирилл 1992 МСМК СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 54
23 ПОНОМАРЕВ, Дмитрий 1979 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС СДЮСШОР 38
24 ХАНДОВ, Денис 1993 МС БЛГ ВС ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 31
25 СЕДОВ, Дмитрий 1994 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 27
26 ПРОСКУРНОВ, Евгений 1996 КМС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 18
27 САБЛИН, Андрей 1992 КМС ЯМН ФСК "Фортуна" 6
28 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ, Александр 1994 МС НСБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 6
29 БАХАЕВ, Руслан 1991 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 5
30 НОВИКОВ, Александр 1975 МС ВЛД ДОСААФ 4
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1 ЕКИМОВ, Леонид 1987 ЗМС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 2160
2 ГУРЬЯНОВ, Антон 1979 МСМК РСТ ВС ЦСП-2 2032
3 КУЛАКОВ, Денис 1982 МСМК ЧЛБ ДОСААФ Динамо СДЮСШОР 1987
4 ИСАКОВ, Владимир 1970 ЗМС МСО "Динамо" ССК "Лисья Нора", ЦЛВС 1739
5 ГОНЧАРОВ, Владимир 1977 ЗМС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 1333
6 ЧЕРВЯКОВСКИЙ, Сергей 1986 МСМК КРД ДОСААФ 908
7 ПЫЖЬЯНОВ, Сергей 1960 ЗМС БРН "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Спартаковец" 680
8 КИЛИН, Николай 1992 МС УДМ "Динамо" АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 521
9 НЕСТРУЕВ, Михаил 1968 ЗМС МСО ВС ЦСКА, ЦЛВС 471

10 КАНОЧКИН, Петр 1979 МС МСК МГФСО Динамо 266
11 ЮДИН, Павел 1993 КМС ПСК ДЮЦСП "ДЮСШ "Центр Единоборств" 239
12 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ, Юрий 1970 МСМК БЛР "Динамо" 175
13 БАССАРИЕВ, Александр 1996 МС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 172
14 ПОЧЕПКО, Андрей 1994 МС СПБ ВС КОР-1 КШВСМ "Лидер" 129
15 РОЩУПКИН, Олег 1989 КМС ВЛГ ВС ДЮСШ-4 100
16 МЕРЗЛОВ, Артем 1996 КМС КЛЖ ОЦПССК 80
17 ГНИДЧЕНКО, Алексей 1984 МС ОРЛ ВС ШВСМ 77
18 ЯСКЕВИЧ, Алексей 1988 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС ЦСКА ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 67
19 ЕРМАКОВ, Антон 1981 МСМК ИВН "Динамо" СДЮЦ "Звездный" 65
20 СКАКОВ, Александр 1996 МС ЛПЦ СДЮСШОР-13 СК "ЛМ" 60
21 БОРОВОЙ, Евгений 1996 МС МСО УОР ЦСКА 30
22 КАРПУНИН, Илья 1995 КМС ВРН СК ВГИФК 24
23 ЗАНИН, Антон 1996 КМС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 КШВСМ 20
24 МУХАМЕТЬЯНОВ, Вадим 1995 КМС ЯМН МБУ "ФСК "Фортуна" 18
25 БРАЙКО, Андрей 1984 МСМК КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 13
26 ЛИПКИН, Илья 1994 МС ИВН "Динамо" СДЮЦ "Звезды" 8
27 ВАРЦЕВ, Александр 1968 МС УДМ ДОСААФ ДЮСШ-1 8
28 АЮПОВ, Ринат 1989 МС ПРМ "Динамо" СДЮСШОР "Темп" ШВСМ 8
29 ЦОПБОЕВ, Геннадий 1994 КМС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 6
30 ЖЕЛЕЗНИКОВ, Иван 1996 КМС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ССШ (ДЮОРК) 4
31 ТОРГАШОВ, Антон 1994 КМС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 3



Страница 9WinBASE 1.5.7.6 Некоммерческая версия - Стрелковый Союз России, СКАТТ, 2006-2007

Рейтинг в упражнении МВ-5ж 8 октября 2013

1 КАРИМОВА, Юлия 1994 МСМК УДМ ВС КСДЮСШОР УР 1653
2 ВДОВИНА, Дарья 1989 МСМК УДМ ВС ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 1426
3 ЗЫКОВА, Юлия 1995 МСМК КРА "Динамо" 1159
4 НИЗКОШАПСКАЯ, Алена 1983 МСМК ХБР ВС ХКЦРСВД 1132
5 ЖУКОВА, Анна 1991 МСМК БЛГ "Динамо" ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 893
6 ГАЛКИНА, Любовь 1973 ЗМС МСО ВС ЦСКА, ЦЛВС 884
7 ПРОТАСОВА, Валентина 1987 МСМК БУР ДОСААФ ШВСМ 808
8 СУШКО, Анна 1987 МСМК МСК "Динамо" ССК "Динамо-Москва" МГФСО 779
9 ЮШКОВА, Татьяна 1982 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА, СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 692

10 ФЕКЛИСТОВА, Мария 1976 ЗМС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 653
11 ВЛАДИМИРОВА, Екатерина 1989 МС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 564
12 ХОРОШЕВА, Полина 1992 МСМК МСО ФАУ ЦСКА УОР ЦЛВС 506
13 СОКОЛОВА, Лилия 1994 МСМК ИРК ВС ИОССК ШВСМ 356
14 ШИПУНОВА, Елена 1988 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 295
15 ИВАЧЕВА, Алина 1991 МСМК МСК ЦСКА УОР-2 270
16 ЯКОВЛЕВА, Татьяна 1987 МСМК КСТ ВС КОСДЮСШОР им.А.В.Голубева 243
17 СУХАНОВА, Анна 1987 МСМК ОРЛ ВС ШВСМ 241
18 ДЬЯКОВА, Юлия 1995 МСМК ЯМН ГССК "Олимп" 165
19 ТЕРЕШКОВА, Елена 1984 МСМК МСК "Динамо" 129
20 ФИЛИПЕНКО, Валерия 1991 МСМК ВЛГ ВС ЦСП  ДЮСШ-4 102
21 СУВОРОВА, Ксения 1993 МС МСК ВС СДЮСШОР  "Москвич" 84
22 БАЛКУНОВА, Яна 1993 МСМК РСТ ЦСП-2 75
23 ЕФИМОВА, Инна 1993 МС БЛГ ВС ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 66
24 ПОНОМАРЕВА, Мария 1995 МС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 55
25 ХАРЬКОВА, Татьяна 2000 МС ОРЕ ВС СДЮСШОР-4 44
26 ИВАНОВА, Мария 1998 МС МСО ЦДЮС ЦЛВС 41
27 ГАЛАШИНА, Анастасия 1997 МС ЯРС СДЮСШОР-1 34
28 ЧУРСИНА, Юлия 1995 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ "ЦСП-ШВСМ" 26
29 ЗОРИНА, Виктория 1993 МС УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 25
30 КАЙДАКОВА, Анна 1994 МС ВРН "Динамо" СК ВГИФК 24
31 МЯЗДРИКОВА, Александра 1998 КМС ЧЛБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 19
32 ЛАРИНА, Екатерина 1993 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ ГОБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 18
33 БОБКОВА, Марина 1977 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 15
34 КНЯЗЕВА, Дарья 1997 МС ЯРС СДЮСШОР-1 11
35 АНТИПОВА, Анна 1994 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 11
36 ПОПОЛИТОВА, Анна 1993 МС ЛПЦ МИНОБР ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 9
37 ЗЕРНОВА, Ольга 1982 МСМК КРД ДОСААФ СДЮШОР-2 9
38 ЛАТЫНЦЕВА, Анна 1990 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 9
39 МИЛЯЕВА, Ксения 1993 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ ОГБУ "ЦСП- ШВСМ" 6
40 МОГИРЕВА, Яна 1990 МСМК УДМ ВС АОУ ДОД КСДЮСШОР УР 6
41 ЕФИМОВА, Ольга 1999 МС БЛГ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 УФК 5
42 МАЛЮГИНА, Елизавета 1987 МС ВЛГ ВС ЦСП  ДЮСШ-4 5
43 САМОТАЕВА, Виолетта 1997 МС СТВ ДОСААФ ДЮСШ-5 4
44 КОТЯКОВА, Мария 1997 КМС СМР ВС ШВСМ-1 4
45 БРАТЧИКОВА, Наталья 1998 КМС УДМ ВС ДЮСШ "Металлист" 3
46 МАРЧЕНКО, Дарья 1998 КМС СВР ДОСААФ МКУ ЦФКСиТ "Горняк" 3
47 ЗАЛЕНСКАЯ, Виктория 1994 МС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 2
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1 КЛИМОВ , Алексей 1975 ЗМС МСК ВС СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 3211
2 ЕКИМОВ , Леонид 1987 ЗМС АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 1947
3 АЛИФИРЕНКО , Александр 1991 МСМК АДГ "Динамо" АР ШВСМ 1675
4 ЩЕПЕТКОВ , Андрей 1992 МС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 1449
5 БРАЙКО, Дмитрий 1987 МСМК КРД ВС ЦСКА  СДЮСШОР-2 1122
6 КАЛЮЖНЫЙ , Вячеслав 1979 МСМК КЕМ ОШВСМ-ЦСП 1028
7 АЛИФИРЕНКО , Сергей 1959 ЗМС АДГ ВС ШВСМ 832
8 СУХАНОВ, Никита 1993 МС ОРЛ ШВСМ 564
9 СИТДИКОВ , Максим 1978 МСМК БУР "Динамо" ШВСМ 533

10 ГУРЬЯНОВ , Антон 1979 МСМК РСТ ВС ЦСП-2 363
11 ПОЧЕПКО , Андрей 1994 МС СПБ ВС КОР-1 КШВСМ "Лидер" 239
12 ПОЛЯКОВ , Сергей 1968 ЗМС СВР ВС ЦСП 230
13 БАЙЛАГАШЕВ, Виктор 1987 МС КЕМ "Динамо" ОШВСМ-2 ДЮСШ 228
14 МАРЧЕВ , Александр 1994 КМС ОРЛ УОР 188
15 ПЕРЕЛЫГИН , Вячеслав 1995 КМС БУР МИНОБР ДЮСШ-2 ВСГУТУ 169
16 РОДИН , Глеб 1985 МС СПБ ДОСААФ КШВСМ "Русское оружие" 114
17 ЩЕПЕТКОВ , Сергей 1989 КМС СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 ССШ (ДЮОРК) 100
18 КАРТАШОВ, Денис 1993 МС ЧЛБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 76
19 ЧУДОТВОРОВ , Владислав 1994 КМС ЛПЦ СДЮСШОР-13 СК "ЛМ" 36
20 ЛЯПУНОВ , Тимофей 1994 МС НСБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 18
21 СКАКОВ, Александр 1996 МС ЛПЦ СДЮСШОР-13 СК "ЛМ" 11
22 БЕРТЕ , Александр 1995 КМС КРД ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-2 10
23 КУЗНЕЦОВ , Алексей 1995 МС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 6
24 СТУКАЧЕВ , Иван 1986 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС СДЮСШОР 6
25 КРАВЧЕНКО , Александр 1996 КМС МСО УОР ЦСКА 4
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1 МАСТЯНИНА, Анна 1987 МСМК СМР ВС ЦСК ВВС ШВСМ-1 2604
2 МЕДВЕДЕВА, Светлана 1992 МСМК СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 КШВСМ 1939
3 АЛИПОВА, Юлия 1977 МСМК МСК ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 1376
4 МОЗГАЛОВА, Кира 1982 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА ЭШВСМ "Москвич" 1372
5 КОРШУНОВА, Екатерина 1988 МС ВЛГ ДОСААФ ЦСП ССК "Снайпер" 1244
6 ОРЛОВСКАЯ, Галина 1967 ЗМС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 1172
7 РЫЖИХ , Анастасия 1994 КМС МСК МГФСО СДЮСШОР 897
8 КОВАЛЕВСКАЯ, Елена 1988 МС МСК ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР "Москвич" 654
9 СУСЛОНОВА, Алена 1989 МСМК АРХ "Динамо" ГАУ ЦСП "Поморье" 434

10 ОРДИНА, Наталия 1996 МС ВРН ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР-11 223
11 ЯСКЕВИЧ, Любовь 1985 МСМК ЛПЦ ВС ЦСКА ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 180
12 ЛЕОНОВЕЦ, Надежда 1994 МС БЛР 172
13 СЕРЕБРЯНСКАЯ, Ирина 1996 МС АДГ ДОСААФ АРШВСМ 129
14 ТИТОВА, Маргарита 1995 КМС МСК МГФСО СДЮСШОР 118
15 СЕМЕНОВА, Маргарита 1991 МС ПСК ДОСААФ ЧОУ ПОССК ПП ДЮЦСП 115
16 БАЦАРАШКИНА, Виталина 1996 МС ОМС ДОСААФ "Омское ГУОР" БУОО "ООЦСП" Клуб ТиВПВС 97
17 НИКОЛАЕВА, Елена 1996 МСМК МСО УОР ЦСКА 79
18 КОКОРЕВА, Наталья 1962 МСМК МСК "Динамо" 57
19 ЛОМОВА, Маргарита 1996 МС МСК "Динамо" УОР-2 38
20 КОМИССАРОВА, Анастасия 1994 МС СПБ ВС КШВСМ СЦМиФП ВИФК 30
21 ДОРОШКЕВИЧ, Алена 1994 МС КРА "Динамо" 16
22 ФИЦНЕР, Мария 1995 МС СПБ ВС КШВСМ С ЦМ и ФП ВИФК 12
23 БАРСУКОВА, Екатерина 1992 МС МСК ДОСААФ УОР-2 11
24 ЕВТИХИЕВА, Ирина 1968 МС ЧЛБ ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР 10
25 БУРМИСТРОВА, Диана 1997 КМС ЛПЦ МИНОБР ОБУ "СДЮСШОР" с.К-Колодезь 8
26 ЛОПАТИНА, Дарья 1997 МС КСТ КСДЮСШОР им.А.В.Голубева 6
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1 СТЕПАНОВА, Ольга 1986 МСМК СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 4265
2 ИЗМАЛКОВА, Ирина 1970 ЗМС ЛПЦ ВС СК "Металлург" 4141
3 ЭЙДЕНЗОН, Юлия 1982 МСМК ОМС ВС 1700
4 ФЕДОРЕНКО, Марина 1988 МСМК СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 1421
5 ЮШКОВА, Анна 1995 КМС СПБ ДОСААФ КОР-1 1258
6 УВАРОВА, Виктория 1985 МСМК КРД "Динамо" СДЮСШОР-2 1184
7 ЭЙДЕНЗОН, Александра 1993 КМС ОМС ДОСААФ СибГУФК БУОО "ООЦСП" Клуб ТиВПВС 1084
8 ЯСЛОВЕЦКАЯ, Марина 1983 МСМК КРД ВС ЦСКА СДЮСШОР-2 1013
9 ЯНИНА, Валерия 1993 КМС СПБ "Динамо" КШВСМ 899

10 ГУСЕВА, Надежда 1995 КМС НЖГ ДОСААФ ДЮЦ "Сормово" 588
11 ВАРНИКОВА, Софья 1990 КМС ОРЛ ШВСМ 384
12 СОКОЛОВА, Оксана 1995 КМС СВР ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР "Факел" 296
13 МИХАЩЕНКО, Екатерина 1992 КМС СВР ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР "Факел" 236
14 САИТОВА, Эльвина 1996 КМС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 95
15 КОСТИНА, Анна 1998 I СПБ ДОСААФ КШВСМ 89
16 РУМЯНЦЕВА, Людмила 1990 МС КРД ВС СДЮСШОР-2 62
17 ВАГАНОВА, Дарья 1995 КМС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 39
18 АКЕНТЕВА, Ирина 1993 КМС БШК ВС СДЮСШОР-26 26
19 ШУБИНА, Екатерина 1996 I СВР ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР "Факел" 24
20 МОИСЕЕВА, Александра 1995 КМС СРТ 18
21 ДАНИЛИНА, Елизавета 1998 I СВР ДОСААФ СДЮСШОР "Факел" 10
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